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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 10. kolo

Meno hraéa
Jaroslav Grexa
FrantiSek Lompart
Peter Helebrandt
Jozef Celusak

Vladimir Bobovsky

Palo Orolin
Lukéas Celusék
Milo$ Kacala
Miroslav Mendro$
Juraj Gancarcik
Miroslav Horni¢ak
Stanislav Jacék
Draho VojCek
Vladimir Zavacky
Tomas Malatin
Jana lleninova
Jozef Skokan
Lucia Rusnakova
Ladislav Zimerman
Timotej Sivy
Martin Mendro$
Dusan Mlynar
Gejza Skokan
David Gajdo$
Richard Sofranko
Peter Slavkovsky
Jozef Kosicky
Juraj Izdinsky
Katarina Holcova

Druzstvo
Joe’s Beans
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Holé dupy
Spolbyt

Cin Cin
Holé dupy
Joe’s Beans
Holé dupy
Doktori
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
BSB

Doktori

BSB

Cin Cin
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Holé dupy
Whirlpool
Cin Cin
Joe’s Beans
Doktori

BSB

Holé dupy
Joe’s Beans
Doktori

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1258
1249
1238

352
1226
1213
1173

999
1162

795

781

607

453

746
1013

703

984

969

684

536

401

532

928

397

396

851

228

106

296

Body
6.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
5.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

Priemer
179.7143
178.4286
176.8571
176.0000
175.1429
173.2857
167.5714
166.5000
166.0000
159.0000
156.2000
151.7500
151.0000
149.2000
144.7143
140.6000
140.5714
138.4286
136.8000
134.0000
133.6667
133.0000
132.5714
132.3333
132.0000
121.5714
114.0000
106.0000

98.6667
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